Workshop on East European Politics

Chair of Politics

Institute for East European Studies

22-23 July 2024

Venue: Garystralle 55, Horsaal B

22 July
13.00-14.00

14.15-14.55
14.55-15.35

15.50-16.30

16.30-17.10

17.25-18.05

18.05-18.45

19.30

23 July

09.00-09.40
09.40-10.20

10.35-11.05

11.05-11.45

13.00-13.40

13.40-14.20

Keynote: Peter
Rutland

Federico Salvati

Guzel Yusupova

Rebecca Kittel

Anna Abalkina

Vlad Siiutkin

Alexandra Orlova

Dinner

Xiaojuan Grace Yang

Martha Stolze

Ming Ma

Guram Kvaratskhelia

Zuleykha Mailzada

Vladimir Kozlov

Realism vs. constructivism in explaining the Ukraine war

Autocratic normative language

Comparing the promotion of ethnic equality in the context of
democratization and authoritarianism in Russia

Keep it simple, stupid! The determinants of language complexity
in politicians' parliamentary and online communication

Regional patterns explaining scientific misconduct: a case from
Russia

"We have to live somehow": Ethnography of Russian regions in
the war time (Autumn 2023)

Sanctions and political attitudes

Unpacking the China-US cyber norm contestation through WIC

Traditional values as a gateway for Russian information influence
in Germany: An analysis of gender-specific frames on RT Deutsch

Authoritarian narratives and enhanced persuasion: Evidence from
China

Dynamics of authoritarian repression in comparative perspective

Tramsmissing the romanticist revolutionary narrative in the Soviet
management of infectious diseases (1960s-1980s)

Propaganda among students in Russia. Is there any effect?



14.35-15.35 Viktor Rudakov Student employment across Europe and subsequent labour
market outcomes

The impact of international sanctions on educational and research
outcomes in sanctioned countries

156.35-16.15 Alexander Libman Sycophants, excessive loyalism, and Putin's regime



