Workshop on East European Politics

Chair of Politics
Institute for East European Studies
22-23 July 2024

Venue: Garystraße 55, Hörsaal B

22 July		
13.00-14.00	Keynote: Peter Rutland	Realism vs. constructivism in explaining the Ukraine war
14.15-14.55	Federico Salvati	Autocratic normative language
14.55-15.35	Guzel Yusupova	Comparing the promotion of ethnic equality in the context of democratization and authoritarianism in Russia
15.50-16.30	Rebecca Kittel	Keep it simple, stupid! The determinants of language complexity in politicians' parliamentary and online communication
16.30-17.10	Anna Abalkina	Regional patterns explaining scientific misconduct: a case from Russia
17.25-18.05	Vlad Siiutkin	"We have to live somehow": Ethnography of Russian regions in the war time (Autumn 2023)
18.05-18.45	Alexandra Orlova	Sanctions and political attitudes
19.30	Dinner	
23 July		
09.00-09.40	Xiaojuan Grace Yang	Unpacking the China-US cyber norm contestation through WIC
09.40-10.20	Martha Stolze	Traditional values as a gateway for Russian information influence in Germany: An analysis of gender-specific frames on RT Deutsch
10.35-11.05	Ming Ma	Authoritarian narratives and enhanced persuasion: Evidence from China
11.05-11.45	Guram Kvaratskhelia	Dynamics of authoritarian repression in comparative perspective
13.00-13.40	Zuleykha Mailzada	Tramsmissing the romanticist revolutionary narrative in the Soviet management of infectious diseases (1960s-1980s)
13.40-14.20	Vladimir Kozlov	Propaganda among students in Russia. Is there any effect?

14.35-15.35	Viktor Rudakov	Student employment across Europe and subsequent labour market outcomes
		The impact of international sanctions on educational and research outcomes in sanctioned countries
15.35-16.15	Alexander Libman	Sycophants, excessive loyalism, and Putin's regime